
Ev. Kinder- und Jugendzentrum "JoJo"

Alte Str. 214, 50226 Frechen

02234/54506

info@jojo-frechen.de - www.jojo-frechen.de

07.05.

23.05. 30.05.

13.06.

Aktionsdienstage

14.05.

04.06.

18.06.

28.05.

16:30-18:30 Uhr
kostenlos & ohne Anmeldung

experimentieren 6-10 Jahre

Cakepops & Donuts

experimentieren

Sommercocktails

6-17 Jahre

6-10 Jahre

6-17 Jahre

Regenbogenwaffeln 6-17 Jahre


